
         7  WK  

        45 min 1 x week      $ 126  

  2 x week       $ 196  

 

        55 min   1 x week         $ 147  

  2 x week       $ 238  

  3 x week       $ 294  

  

        1.5 hr     1 x week       $ 189  

  2 x week       $ 294  

  3 x week      $ 357  

 

         2 hr        1 x week       $ 224  

  2 x week       $ 343  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USAG Monthly Rates 

T  E  A  M 

SEE FRONT DESK 

Private Lessons 

(Paid in Cash) 

 1 Student  $  60 

 2 Students  $  80 

 3 Students  $ 100 

 4 Students  $ 120 

 

Session 2, 2018 

(7 week Rec. Rate in a 8 week block) 

Mon. Feb. 26th—Sat. April 21st 

Session 2 
Feb. 26th—April 21st 

(7 week Rec. Rate in a 8 week block) 
+ 

2018 Registration ($50/annum)  

PRO-RATED:  $ 42.00 
 

 

REGISTRATION  

 

Current students in the session have priority sign-ups 

during the 2nd to last week of the session.  During 

the last week, registration is open to the public.  

Classes fill up quickly!  Save your spot.  

Session and registration are pre-paid.  We accept 

cash, checks, Amex, Visa and Master cards.  No 

payments will be taken over the phone.  No spots 

will be saved without payment.  

 

In Hurricane situations, WBGA follows 

Broward County Public School closures . 

Tel: 

409 SW 136th Avenue 

Davie, Fl 33325 

Session 2 
 
 
 

Mon. Feb. 26th to 
Sat. April 21st,  2018 

 

CLOSED FOR SPRING BREAK 

(Monday, March 26th— 
Sunday, April 1st) 

 
 
 
 

 
 

COACHING ASSIGNMENTS  
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 
Reliant on enrollment numbers, 

Class schedule is subject to change. 

 



      

 

 

If your child needs assistance using the  

restroom, it is your responsibility to remain 

in the building during your child’s class.  

 

Session 2, 2018 

(7 week Rec. Rate in a 8 week block) 

Mon. Feb. 26th—Sat. April 21st 

Tumbling 
  

  MON 

 

TUE 

 

WED 

 

THU 

 

FRI 

 

SAT 

Beginner 
55 min 

 

5:30  

 

5:00 

 

 

 
 

  

Int.  
1 hr 25min 

  

6:30 

 

6:00  

 

5:30  

  

Advanced 
1 hr 25min 

 

6:00  
 

 

 

 

 

 

7:00 

  

Developmental 
 

  

MON 

 

TUE 

 

WED 

 

THU 

 

FRI 

 

SAT 
 

5-9 yrs  
55 min 

 

3:30  

 

 

 

3:30 

 

3:30 

 

 

 

11:30  

5-9 yrs  
1:25 min 

4:30 

Int. 

   

 

  

Boys 

2018 Registration (Pro-rated) 
$ 42:  Feb. 26th —  Dec. 31st 

 

10% sibling discount in same session on tuition. 

Tuition and registration are NON-REFUNDABLE  

and NON-TRANSFERABLE. 

New students may join any time  

during the session and will be pro-rated. 

 

MAKE-UPS MUST BE MADE WITHIN THE CUR-

RENT SESSION & MUST BE SCHEDULED AT THE 

FRONT DESK.   MAKE-UP CLASSES ARE LIMITED 

TO TWO (2) PER SESSION AND ARE SUBJECT TO 

AVAILABLE SPACE.  MAKE-UPS MUST BE SCHED-

ULED AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE. THERE 

WILL BE NO RESCHEDULING IF YOUR CHILD 

DOES NOT SHOW UP/ CANCELS THE MAKE UP. 

YOU MAY SWITCH THE  CLASS YOU SIGNED UP 

FOR ONE (1) TIME DURING THE SESSION. 

  

 

 

409 SW 136th Avenue  

Davie, Fl. 33325 
www.wbgymnastics.com  

Tel:  

  

MON 

 

TUE 

 

WED 

 

THU 

 

FRI 

 

SAT 
Beginner 

5-7 yrs 
55 min 

3:30 

4:00 
4:30  

5:30 
6:30  

3:30  

 
5:00 
6:00  

6:30 

 

4:30  
6:00 
6:30  

3:30  

4:30  
5:30  
6:00  

 9:00  
9:30  

10:30 x2  

11:30  

Beginner 

8+ yrs 
55 min 

4:30 

5:30 

6:00 
   

 

5:30 

7:00  

 

5:30 

6:00 
 

 

4:30  

6:30  

 9:30  

10:30  

11:30  

Int Bronze 

5-7 yrs. 
1 hr 25min 

 

3:30  
5:00 

 

3:30 

4:30  
 

3:30 

4:30  
5:30  

3:30 

4:30  
5:30 

 

  

9:00  

 
 

Int Bronze 

8+ yrs. 
1 hr 25min 

 

4:00  
5:30  
6:30 

7:00 

 

3:30  
6:00 

 

 

4:30  
6:00  
7:00  

 

4:30  
5:00 
6:00  

7:00 
 

 

 

 

9:30  
 

11:00  

Silver 

1hr 25min 
 

6:30  

 

6:00 

4:30 

7:00  

 

6:30 

 

 

 

10:00  

Advanced  

1hr 55min 
 

5:30     

 

 

 

6:30 

 

5:30  

  

 

PRE-TEAM  

1hr 25min 

INVITE 

ONLY 
 

6:30 

 

5:00 

   

 

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT 

TO REFUSE SERVICE. 

 

 

Mon. Feb. 26th to Sat. April 21st,  2018 
CLOSED FOR SPRING BREAK 

(Monday, March 26th—Sunday, April 1st) 

Session 2, 2018 

7 week Rec. Rate in a 8 week block 

Mon. Feb. 26th—Sat. April 21st 

CLOSED FOR SPRING BREAK 

(Monday, March 26th—Sunday, April 1st) 

 MON TUES WED. THUR FRI. SAT. 

45 min 

Ind. 2/3 
 

4:30  
 

4:30  
 

3:30 
 

4:30  

 

  
10:30  

11:45 

 

45 min 

3/4 yrs 
 3:30  

 
 

3:30 

4:30  

3:30 
4:30  

5:00 

3:30 
4:30  

 9:30   
10:00 

11:00 

11:30  

55 min 

4/5 yrs 
3:30 
4:30  

5:00 

5:30  

 
3:30 

5:30  

3:30 
4:30  

5:30 

3:30  
 

5:30  

 9:00 
9:30  

10:30  

11:30  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

PRE-SCHOOL PROGRAM 


